
Coaches:

Josh Wolfson

Valhalla
(G) 7/8TH Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 9, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Blind Brook 4:30 PM Blind Brook

Middle/High School L

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Briarcliff 4:30 PM Lower Gym L

Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular
Season @ Rye Neck 4:30 PM Rye Neck HS L

Jan 20, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Byram Hills 4:30 PM Lower Gym L

Jan 21, 2026 Wed Regular
Season

Pocantico Hills
School 4:30 PM Lower Gym L

Jan 23, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Edgemont 4:30 PM Edgemont HS L

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Bronxville 4:30 PM Lower Gym L

Feb 2, 2026 Mon Regular
Season Fox Lane 4:45 PM Lower Gym L

Feb 6, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Pleasantville 4:30 PM Pleasantville HS L

Feb 9, 2026 Mon Regular
Season Westlake 4:30 PM Kensico Gym L

Feb 13, 2026 Fri Regular
Season

@ Sleepy
Hollow 4:30 PM MS Gym L
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